1 of 2
Littelfuse.com/PGR-6100
©2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 09/23/2022
Motor and Pump Protection Relays
PGR-6100 Series (GFR4000)
Description

Certification & Compliance
UL UL Listed (E183688) (1)
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER CONTROL POWER
PGR-6100-120 120 Vac
PGR-6100-240(1) 240 Vac(1)
ACCESSORIES REQUIREMENT
PGC-5000 Series Required
PGH Family Required >1300 V
PGA-0500 Optional
PGA-0510 Optional
Note (1) - PGR-6100-240 ordering option is not UL Listed.
For optional conformal coating please consult factory.
Accessories
A  SE-CS30 Series Ground-Fault CTs
Required zero-sequence current transformer specifically designed for low level detection. Flux conditioner is included
to prevent saturation.
B  PGA-0500 Analog % Current Meter
C  PGA-0510 Analog Ohm Meter
Optional panel-mounted meters display ground-fault current as a percentage of the set-point and insulation resistance.
D  PGH Family High Tension Couplers
Required (for systems >1,300 V) PGH Family high-tension coupler must be connected between the phase conductor
and the PGR-6100.
Simplified Circuit Diagram
Typical wiring diagram for model 777 (2 to 90 a)
L2
L1
A
PGR-6101 SERIES
GROUNDED
SUPPLY
CT
B